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Jessica Maker
jessica.maker@careertech.ok.gov

Teena Friend
teena.friend@careertech.ok.gov

FCS Office
405-743-5470

Holly Hanan 
State Program Administrator
holly.hanan@careertech.ok.gov

Brittani Phillips 
FCCLA State Adviser
brittani.phillips@careertech.ok.gov

Jessi Beebe
Jessi.beebe@careertech.ok.gov

Christina Spurgin
christina.spurgin@careertech.ok.gov
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